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Treatment
Price List

All prices include VAT
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Evolve Package

A 12 month journey to your most iconic
self. Completely bespoke package. £6000

 Combination Packages

NeoGen Year Long (Eyes, Face & Neck)

All prices include VAT

£3000

Lip Boost (no filler)

NeoGen lips to plump PLUS an Alumier
LipBoost 

£135

4x NeoGen treatments covering all areas
4x Collagen activation kits
1x Alumier Aqua Infusion Mask
28 Electrolyte drink (7 per treatment)

NeoGen Year long (Eyes)

4x NeoGen treatments
1x Box of growth factors
1x Alumier eye kit

£1250
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NeoGen

£600
£700
£850
£950
£600
£600
£600
£800
£300
£300
£700
£600

Area

Scars & targetted areas

All prices include VAT 

Full face (excluding eyes)
Full face (including eyes)
Full face, eyes and neck
Full face, eyes, neck and decolletage
Eyes
Neck 
Decolletage
Stomach
Hands
Knees
Inner thigh
Upper arm

          Add hands to any full face combo

Medium energy (1-2.5j) - additional £150/treatment
High energy (>2.5j) - additional £300/treatment

Individual       3 treatments

£1500
£1800
£2250
£2500
£1200
£500
£500
£2100
£800
£800
£1800
£1500

Scars
Viral papillova (VP)
Fungal nail
Seborrheic Keratosis/
Actinic Keratosis

from £250
£50 (recommended 6 treatments)
£50/toe (recommended every 2 weeks to clear)
£50 (recommended 6 treatments)

£150

After-care included - Purasome application upgrade £50
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Sculptra

£450
£850
£1200

All prices include VAT 

One vial
Two vials
Three vials

For best results, 2-3 treatments are recommended.
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Individual areas

Eyebrow lift
Bunny lines
Gummy smile
Lip flip
Perioral lines
Downturned mouth corners
Dimpled chin
Jellyroll
Nasal flare
Nose tip lift

£360
£450
£360

£380
£700
£480
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Upper Face

Upper face 1 area
Upper face 2 areas
Upper face 3 areas

£180
£240
£280

£240
£180
£180
£180
£180
£180
£180
£180
£180
£180

Advanced areas

Jawline slimming
Nefertiti neck lift
Jowl lift
Hyperhydrosis (excessive sweating)
          Underarms/hands/feet
          Groin
Trap tox (Swan neck)

Anti-wrinkle

All prices include VAT
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Package 2

3 areas + 2 individual areas
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Package 1

3 areas + 1 individual area £360

£420

Anti-wrinkle

Package 3

3 areas + 3 individual areas £480

All prices include VAT

Men

2 individual areas
3 individual areas
Double dose required

£280
£360
£75
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Midface

Nasolabial lines (nose to mouth lines)
Cheeks (up to 2ml)

£360
£360
£550

£180

£180

from
£500
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Lower Face

Lips
Marionettes (mouth to chin lines)
Chin
Jawline sculpting (up to 2ml)

£250
£250
£250
£360

£250
£300

Dermal Fillers

Advanced Treatments

Tear trough (under-eye)
Non-surgical rhinoplasty (nose)
Profile balancing (lips, nose & chin)

*Additional ml (per ml)

Elective dissolving

Bespoke combination packages
(combining 2 or more treatments

All prices include VAT

Dissolve and refill (Lips)

Over 2 appointments £350
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Profhilo

Profhilo (face, neck or hands)

Skin Boosters

Individual           2 treatment package

£300                            £540
£570                            £1080
£840                            £1560

1 area
2 areas
3 areas

Derma 2.0

Individual           3 treatment package

Eye £125                            £300

All prices include VAT

Profhilo body (decolletage, inner arms, abdomen or knees)

Individual           2 treatment package

1 area
2 areas
3 areas
4 areas

£480                            £840
£900                            £1580
£1320                           £2400
£1740                           £3360
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Sunekos

Sunekos Performa (eyes, face, neck or decolletage)

Skin Boosters

Individual           3 treatment package

£250                            £650
£420                            £1100
£570                            £1600
£780                            £2160

1 area
2 areas
3 areas
4 areas

Sunekos hands £420                            £1100

Sunekos 1200 (face only)

Individual
Add on to Performa (face only)

£300
£210

Sunekos body (arms, abdomen or thighs)

Individual           4 treatment package

1 area
2 areas
3 areas

£420                            £1500
£780                            £2990
£1140                           £3990

All prices include VAT
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Polynucleotides

Skin Boosters

Individual          3 treatment package

£290                            £750
£290                            £750

Plinest (eye)
Plinest (face or neck)

Newest (face, neck or decolletage)

Individual           3 treatment package

1 area
2 areas
3 areas

£330                            £900
£600                           £1560
£840                           £2400

Microneedling

Microneedling

1 treatment
3 treatment package
6 treatment package

£150
£400
£780

All prices include VAT

Purasome add-on
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£180

£470
£600
£840
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AlumierMD Peel

Alumier facial

AlumierMD Peel
(Includes AlumierMD post-peel kit)

3 treatment package
4 treatment package
6 treatment package

£60

£150

£420
£540
£780

Obagi Blue Radiance Peel

Chemical Peels

Obagi Blue Radiance Peel

3 treatment package
4 treatment package
6 treatment package

All prices include VAT
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First consultation

Your first consultation with us is free
of charged. We can discuss your skin
goals and put a plan into place to get
you there. There is never any
pressure from us to go ahead with
any treatments, just expert advice
and support in your skin goal journey.

FREE

Skin scan

Skin consultations

Your skin scan will include showing
you any sun damage, fine lines and
underlying issues. By looking at your
skin health in depth, we are in a
better place to start your skin health
journey.

All prices include VAT
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Memberships
Experience true luxury with a BW MedAesthetics membership. Our
carefully crafted monthly subscriptions are designed to make your

favourite treatments more accessible throughout the year, giving you
longer lasting results. This ensures your skin stays healthy and radiant

with a youthful, glowing complexion every day.

All membership fees accumulate as credit on your account to use
against treatments as well as your exclusive benefits.

SILVER (£100/ month)
5% off all treatments & skincare

£50 birthday voucher

GOLD (£150/ month)
7.5% off all treatments & skincare

£75 birthday voucher

PLATINUM (£200/ month)
10% off all treatments & skincare

£100 birthday voucher

*TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY. Cancel at anytime, any payments made
are non-refundable. Only accumulated credit can be redeemed. Minimum 6

months membership to be paid to qualify for birthday voucher

All prices include VAT
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Skin Care 
Price list

All prices include VAT
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Alumier skincare

Moisturisers

HydrLight Moisturiser
HydraDew Moisturiser
HydraSmooth Moisturiser
HydraCalm Moisturiser
HydraClarite Moisturiser
HydraRich Moisturiser
Recovery Balm
Neck & Decollete Firming Cream

£61.50
£66.50
£67.50
£61.50
£64.00
£67.50
£91.00
£78.50

Alumience A.G.E
Ultimate Boost Serum
Retinol Resurfacing Serum 0.25
Retinol Resurfacing Serum 0.5
Retinol Resurfacing Serum 1.0
Calm-R
Vitamin Rich Smoother (C&E)
EvenTone Brightening Serum
Clarifying Serum
Intellibright Complex
EverActive™ + Peptide
EverActive C&E Single
LipBoost Peptide Lip Emulsion

£113.00
£84.50
£84.50
£90.00
£97.50
£90.00
£84.50
£79.00
£67.50
£72.50
£180.00
£75.00
£35.00

Targeted Treatment Serums

All prices include VAT
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Alumier skincare

Cleansers

Purifying gel Cleanser
HydrBoost Cream Cleanser
Clarifying Cleanser
SemiCalm Cleanser

Exfoliators

£36.00
£36.00
£36.00
£36.00

MicroDerm Polish
AHA Renewal Serum
Bright & Clear Solution

£51.50
£78.00
£48.00

Masks

Enzymatic Peel
Aqua Infusion Mask
Refining Clay Mask
Hydra Rescue Mask (box of 4)

£56.50
£89.50
£89.50
£65.00

Speciality Eye Care

AluminEye
Retinol Eye Gel
Eye Rescue Pads

£66.00
£70.00
£29.00

All prices include VAT
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Alumier skincare

Broad Spectrum Sunscreens (All £45.50)

Sheer Hydration Sunscreen SPF30 Untinted
Sheer Hydration Sunscreen SPF30 Versatile Tint
Clear Shield Sunscreen SPF30
Moisture Matte Sunscreen SPF40 Ivory
Moisture Matte Sunscreen SPF40 Sand
Moisture Matte Sunscreen SPF40 Amber 

Essentials kit - Dry
Essentials Kit - Oily
Rejuvinating Eye Collection
Prep & Enhance - Rejuvination
Prep & Enhance - Discoloration
Calming Collection
Clarifying Collection

£162.50
£162.50
£125.00
£265.50
£265.50
£216.00
£155.00

Skin Kits & Collections

All prices include VAT


