



BW MedAesthetics

Treatment

Price List

All prices include VAT

info@bwmedaesthetics.co.uk - 07301 299989 - www.bwmedaesthetics.co.uk



Combination Packages

Evolve Package

A 12 month journey to your most iconic self. Completely bespoke package.

£6000

Lip Boost (no filler)

NeoGen lips to plump PLUS an Alumier LipBoost

£135

NeoGen Year Long (Eyes, Face & Neck)

4x NeoGen treatments covering all areas

4x Collagen activation kits

1x Alumier Aqua Infusion Mask £3000

28 Electrolyte drink (7 per treatment)

NeoGen Year long (Eyes)

4x NeoGen treatments

1x Box of growth factors

£1250

1x Alumier eye kit

All prices include VAT

info@bwmedaesthetics.co.uk - 07301 299989 - www.bwmedaesthetics.co.uk



NeoGen

Area	Individual	3 treatments
Full face (excluding eyes)	£600	£1500
Full face (including eyes)	£700	£1800
Full face, eyes and neck	£850	£2250
Full face, eyes, neck and decolletage	£950	£2500
Eyes	£600	£1200
Neck	£600	£500
Decolletage	£600	£500
Stomach	£800	£2100
Hands	£300	£800
Knees	£300	£800
Inner thigh	£700	£1800
Upper arm	£600	£1500
Add hands to any full face combo		£150

Medium energy (1-2.5j) - additional £150/treatment

High energy (>2.5j) - additional £300/treatment

Scars & targetted areas

Scars	from £250
Viral papilloma (VP)	£50 (recommended 6 treatments)
Fungal nail	£50/toe (recommended every 2 weeks to clear)
Seborrheic Keratosis/	£50 (recommended 6 treatments)
Actinic Keratosis	

After-care included - Purosome application upgrade £50

All prices include VAT



Sculptra

One vial	£450
Two vials	£850
Three vials	£1200

For best results, 2-3 treatments are recommended.

All prices include VAT



Anti-wrinkle

Upper Face

Upper face 1 area	£180
Upper face 2 areas	£240
Upper face 3 areas	£280

Individual areas

Eyebrow lift	£240
Bunny lines	£180
Gummy smile	£180
Lip flip	£180
Perioral lines	£180
Downturned mouth corners	£180
Dimpled chin	£180
Jellyroll	£180
Nasal flare	£180
Nose tip lift	£180

Advanced areas

Jawline slimming	£360
Nefertiti neck lift	£450
Jowl lift	£360
Hyperhydrosis (excessive sweating)	
Underarms/hands/feet	£380
Groin	£700
Trap tox (Swan neck)	£480

All prices include VAT

info@bwmedaesthetics.co.uk - 07301 299989 - www.bwmedaesthetics.co.uk



Anti-wrinkle

Package 1

3 areas + 1 individual area £360

Package 2

3 areas + 2 individual areas £420

Package 3

3 areas + 3 individual areas £480

Men

2 individual areas £280

3 individual areas £360

Double dose required £75

All prices include VAT

info@bwmedaesthetics.co.uk - 07301 299989 - www.bwmedaesthetics.co.uk



Dermal Fillers

Lower Face

Lips	£250
Marionettes (mouth to chin lines)	£250
Chin	£250
Jawline sculpting (up to 2ml)	£360

Midface

Nasolabial lines (nose to mouth lines)	£250
Cheeks (up to 2ml)	£300

Advanced Treatments

Tear trough (under-eye)	£360
Non-surgical rhinoplasty (nose)	£360
Profile balancing (lips, nose & chin)	£550

*Additional ml (per ml) £180

Elective dissolving £180

Bespoke combination packages
(combining 2 or more treatments) from £500

Dissolve and refill (Lips)

Over 2 appointments

£350

All prices include VAT



Skin Boosters

Prophilo

Prophilo (face, neck or hands)

	Individual	2 treatment package
1 area	£300	£540
2 areas	£570	£1080
3 areas	£840	£1560

Prophilo body (decolletage, inner arms, abdomen or knees)

	Individual	2 treatment package
1 area	£480	£840
2 areas	£900	£1580
3 areas	£1320	£2400
4 areas	£1740	£3360

Derma 2.0

	Individual	3 treatment package
Eye	£125	£300

All prices include VAT

info@bwmedaesthetics.co.uk - 07301 299989 - www.bwmedaesthetics.co.uk



Skin Boosters

Sunekos

Sunekos Performa (eyes, face, neck or decolletage)

	Individual	3 treatment package
1 area	£250	£650
2 areas	£420	£1100
3 areas	£570	£1600
4 areas	£780	£2160
 Sunekos hands	 £420	 £1100
 Sunekos 1200 (face only)		
Individual		£300
Add on to Performa (face only)		£210

Sunekos body (arms, abdomen or thighs)

	Individual	4 treatment package
1 area	£420	£1500
2 areas	£780	£2990
3 areas	£1140	£3990

All prices include VAT

info@bwmedaesthetics.co.uk - 07301 299989 - www.bwmedaesthetics.co.uk



Skin Boosters

Polynucleotides

	Individual	3 treatment package
Plinest (eye)	£290	£750
Plinest (face or neck)	£290	£750

Newest (face, neck or decolletage)

	Individual	3 treatment package
1 area	£330	£900
2 areas	£600	£1560
3 areas	£840	£2400

Microneedling

Microneedling

1 treatment	£150
3 treatment package	£400
6 treatment package	£780

Purasome add-on

All prices include VAT

info@bwmedaesthetics.co.uk - 07301 299989 - www.bwmedaesthetics.co.uk



Chemical Peels

AlumierMD Peel

Alumier facial	£60
AlumierMD Peel (Includes AlumierMD post-peel kit)	£150
3 treatment package	£420
4 treatment package	£540
6 treatment package	£780

Obagi Blue Radiance Peel

Obagi Blue Radiance Peel	£180
3 treatment package	£470
4 treatment package	£600
6 treatment package	£840

All prices include VAT

info@bwmedaesthetics.co.uk - 07301 299989 - www.bwmedaesthetics.co.uk



Skin consultations

First consultation

Your first consultation with us is free of charge. We can discuss your skin goals and put a plan into place to get you there. There is never any pressure from us to go ahead with any treatments, just expert advice and support in your skin goal journey.

FREE

Skin scan

Your skin scan will include showing you any sun damage, fine lines and underlying issues. By looking at your skin health in depth, we are in a better place to start your skin health journey.

£25

All prices include VAT

info@bwmedaesthetics.co.uk - 07301 299989 - www.bwmedaesthetics.co.uk



Memberships

Experience true luxury with a BW MedAesthetics membership. Our carefully crafted monthly subscriptions are designed to make your favourite treatments more accessible throughout the year, giving you longer lasting results. This ensures your skin stays healthy and radiant with a youthful, glowing complexion every day.

All membership fees accumulate as credit on your account to use against treatments as well as your exclusive benefits.

SILVER (£100/ month)

5% off all treatments & skincare
£50 birthday voucher

GOLD (£150/ month)

7.5% off all treatments & skincare
£75 birthday voucher

PLATINUM (£200/ month)

10% off all treatments & skincare
£100 birthday voucher

*TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY. Cancel at anytime, any payments made are non-refundable. Only accumulated credit can be redeemed. Minimum 6 months membership to be paid to qualify for birthday voucher

All prices include VAT

info@bwmedaesthetics.co.uk - 07301 299989 - www.bwmedaesthetics.co.uk



BW MedAesthetics

Skin Care

Price list

All prices include VAT

info@bwmedaesthetics.co.uk - 07301 299989 - www.bwmedaesthetics.co.uk



Alumier skincare

Moisturisers

HydrLight Moisturiser	£61.50
HydraDew Moisturiser	£66.50
HydraSmooth Moisturiser	£67.50
HydraCalm Moisturiser	£61.50
HydraClarite Moisturiser	£64.00
HydraRich Moisturiser	£67.50
Recovery Balm	£91.00
Neck & Decollete Firming Cream	£78.50

Targeted Treatment Serums

Alumience A.G.E	£113.00
Ultimate Boost Serum	£84.50
Retinol Resurfacing Serum 0.25	£84.50
Retinol Resurfacing Serum 0.5	£90.00
Retinol Resurfacing Serum 1.0	£97.50
Calm-R	£90.00
Vitamin Rich Smoother (C&E)	£84.50
EvenTone Brightening Serum	£79.00
Clarifying Serum	£67.50
Intellibright Complex	£72.50
EverActive™ + Peptide	£180.00
EverActive C&E Single	£75.00
LipBoost Peptide Lip Emulsion	£35.00

All prices include VAT



Alumier skincare

Cleansers

Purifying gel Cleanser	£36.00
HydrBoost Cream Cleanser	£36.00
Clarifying Cleanser	£36.00
SemiCalm Cleanser	£36.00

Exfoliators

MicroDerm Polish	£51.50
AHA Renewal Serum	£78.00
Bright & Clear Solution	£48.00

Masks

Enzymatic Peel	£56.50
Aqua Infusion Mask	£89.50
Refining Clay Mask	£89.50
Hydra Rescue Mask (box of 4)	£65.00

Speciality Eye Care

AluminEye	£66.00
Retinol Eye Gel	£70.00
Eye Rescue Pads	£29.00

All prices include VAT

info@bwmedaesthetics.co.uk - 07301 299989 - www.bwmedaesthetics.co.uk



Alumier skincare

Broad Spectrum Sunscreens (All £45.50)

Sheer Hydration Sunscreen SPF30 Untinted
Sheer Hydration Sunscreen SPF30 Versatile Tint
Clear Shield Sunscreen SPF30
Moisture Matte Sunscreen SPF40 Ivory
Moisture Matte Sunscreen SPF40 Sand
Moisture Matte Sunscreen SPF40 Amber

Skin Kits & Collections

Essentials kit - Dry	£162.50
Essentials Kit - Oily	£162.50
Rejuvinating Eye Collection	£125.00
Prep & Enhance - Rejuvination	£265.50
Prep & Enhance - Discoloration	£265.50
Calming Collection	£216.00
Clarifying Collection	£155.00

All prices include VAT

info@bwmedaesthetics.co.uk - 07301 299989 - www.bwmedaesthetics.co.uk